FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 2022 Round 2
FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series UNIMAP Racing Circuit 1.218 km ._._.

Practice 4 18-Jun-22 13:50 . ......

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 15:03:29

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
10 54.735 +0.329 15:13:37.290
(14) Qabil Irfan (17) Ikram Dani
1 59.030 +6.028 15:04:28.744 (28) Asyraff Zaquan 1 1:01.007 +4.986 15:04:42.337
2 54.118 +1.116 15:05:22.862 1 1:02.198 +7.589 15:05:25.741 2 57.821 +1.800 15:05:40.158
3 54.076 +1.074 15:06:16.938 2 58.071 +3.462 15:06:23.812 3 57.074 +1.053 15:06:37.232
4 55.394 +2.392 15:07:12.332 3 54.900 +0.291 15:07:18.712 4 56.160 +0.139 15:07:33.392
5 54.095 +1.093 15:08:06.427 4 54.609 15:08:13.321 5 56.966 +0.945 15:08:30.358
6 53.982 +0.980 15:09:00.409 5 58.043 +3.434 15:09:11.364 6 56.021 15:09:26.379
7 53.074 +0.072 15:09:53.483 6 56.850 +2.241 15:10:08.214 7 56.692 +0.671 15:10:23.071
8 53.002 15:10:46.485 7 55.777 +1.168 15:11:03.991 8 57.340 +1.319 15:11:20.411
9 53.516 +0.514 15:11:40.001 8 54.884 +0.275 15:11:58.875 9 56.977 +0.956 15:12:17.388
10 53.312 +0.310 15:12:33.313 9 55.388 +0.779 15:12:54.263 10 56.720 +0.699 15:13:14.108
11 53.944 +0.942 15:13:27.257 10 55.574 +0.965 15:13:49.837
(16) Airil llham
(26) Adi Putra (20) Shah Putra 1 1:04.353 +7.917 15:05:06.481
1 58.952 +5.475 15:04:32.105 1 1:01.252 +6.639 15:04:54.031 2 58.970 +2.534 15:06:05.451
2 54.695 +1.218 15:05:26.800 2 57.256 +2.643 15:05:51.287 3 1:05.014 +8.578 15:07:10.465
3 54.484 +1.007 15:06:21.284 3 56.802 +2.189 15:06:48.089 4 59.992 +3.556 15:08:10.457
4 53.490 +0.013 15:07:14.774 4 55.465 +0.852 15:07:43.554 5 57.502 +1.066 15:09:07.959
5 55.790 +2.313 15:08:10.564 5 55.636 +1.023 15:08:39.190 6 57.355 +0.919 15:10:05.314
6 55.399 +1.922 15:09:05.963 6 55.180 +0.567 15:09:34.370 7 56.537 +0.101 15:11:01.851
7 53.477 15:09:59.440 7 55.199 +0.586 15:10:29.569 8 56.876 +0.440 15:11:58.727
8 54.437 +0.960 15:10:53.877 8 54.828 +0.215 15:11:24.397 9 56.833 +0.397 15:12:55.560
9 54.297 +0.820 15:11:48.174 9 54.613 15:12:19.010 10 56.436 15:13:51.996
10 54.456 +0.979 15:12:42.630 10 55.239 +0.626 15:13:14.249
11 54.215 +0.738 15:13:36.845 (22) Danish Al-Hageem
(27) Fareeq Faizal 1 1:04.027 +6.684 15:05:09.062
(24) Akif Abdullah 1 1:00.051 +4.939 15:04:56.710 2 59.625 +2.282 15:06:08.687
1 1:17.176 +23.109 15:05:02.275 2 57.576 +2.464 15:05:54.286 3 58.385 +1.042 15:07:07.072
2 56.530 +2.463 15:05:58.805 3 58.388 +3.276 15:06:52.674 4 59.231 +1.888 15:08:06.303
3 55.059 +0.992 15:06:53.864 4 57.285 +2.173 15:07:49.959 5 57.722 +0.379 15:09:04.025
4 54.891 +0.824 15:07:48.755 5 55.711 +0.599 15:08:45.670 6 57.343 15:10:01.368
5 54.988 +0.921 15:08:43.743 6 56.108 +0.996 15:09:41.778 7 57.345 +0.002 15:10:58.713
6 56.012 +1.945 15:09:39.755 7 55.481 +0.369 15:10:37.259 8 57.379 +0.036 15:11:56.092
7 54.067 15:10:33.822 8 55.112 15:11:32.371 9 57.815 +0.472 15:12:53.907
8 54.308 +0.241 15:11:28.130 9 55.332 +0.220 15:12:27.703 10 57.481 +0.138 15:13:51.388
9 54.954 +0.887 15:12:23.084 10 55.840 +0.728 15:13:23.543
10 55.596 +1.529 15:13:18.680 (25) Irfan Zafri
(19) Nuzzul Ady 1 1:01.942 +3.857 15:05:13.508
(21) Sharf Muhriz 1 1:04.244 +8.802 15:04:53.842 2 59.574 +1.489 15:06:13.082
1 1:02.144 +7.752 15:05:22.913 2 57.295 +1.853 15:05:51.137 3 1:00.033 +1.948 15:07:13.115
2 55.298 +0.906 15:06:18.211 3 56.805 +1.363 15:06:47.942 4 59.139 +1.054 15:08:12.254
3 55.141 +0.749 15:07:13.352 4 55.837 +0.395 15:07:43.779 5 58.863 +0.778 15:09:11.117
4 55.549 +1.157 15:08:08.901 5 55.993 +0.551 15:08:39.772 6 58.893 +0.808 15:10:10.010
5 54.821 +0.429 15:09:03.722 6 55.442 15:09:35.214 7 58.085 15:11:08.095
6 55.095 +0.703 15:09:58.817 7 55.797 +0.355 15:10:31.011 8 58.768 +0.683 15:12:06.863
7 54.727 +0.335 15:10:53.544 8 55.847 +0.405 15:11:26.858 9 59.922 +1.837 15:13:06.785
8 54.428 +0.036 15:11:47.972 9 55.980 +0.538 15:12:22.838
9 54.426 +0.034 15:12:42.398 10 55.749 +0.307 15:13:18.587 (15) Haziq Naufal
10 54.392 15:13:36.790 1 1:04.695 +6.495 15:05:13.318
(23) Farhan Nagib 2 59.654 +1.454 15:06:12.972
(18) Adam Danial 1 1:00.862 +5.049 15:04:37.577 3 59.533 +1.333 15:07:12.505
1 59.472 +5.066 15:05:15.993 2 57.216 +1.403 15:05:34.793 4 58.966 +0.766 15:08:11.471
2 57.329 +2.923 15:06:13.322 3 56.242 +0.429 15:06:31.035 5 58.200 15:09:09.671
3 58.396 +3.990 15:07:11.718 4 56.242 +0.429 15:07:27.277 6 58.356 +0.156 15:10:08.027
4 56.557 +2.151 15:08:08.275 5 55.880 +0.067 15:08:23.157 7 59.117 +0.917 15:11:07.144
5 55.293 +0.887 15:09:03.568 6 56.161 +0.348 15:09:19.318 8 59.530 +1.330 15:12:06.674
6 55.153 +0.747 15:09:58.721 7 55.987 +0.174 15:10:15.305 9 59.619 +1.419 15:13:06.293
7 55.000 +0.594 15:10:53.721 8 56.056 +0.243 15:11:11.361
8 54.428 +0.022 15:11:48.149 9 55.813 15:12:07.174
9 54.406 15:12:42.555 10 57.490 +1.677 15:13:04.664
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